
Cód. Descrição Unidade Qtde. CMM
680 ACICLOVIR 200MG CPR - CX/ 500 CP BLT/ 10 CPR 95760.0 7366.1

552
ÁCIDO ACETILSALICÍLICO 100MG CPR - CX C/1000 / BLT 
C/10

CPR 1054660.0 81127.6

584 ALENDRONATO DE SÓDIO 70MG CPR - CX C/4 CPR 16184.0 1244.9
586 ALOPURINOL 300 MG  CPR CX/500 BLT/10 CPR CPR  259940.0 19995.3
566 AMIODARONA 200MG CPR - CX C/500 CPR  81270.0 6251.5
691 ANLODIPINO (BESILATO) 5MG CX C/500 /BLT C/ CPR 1058940.0 81456.9
573 ATENOLOL 25MG CPR - CX C/30/ BLT C/ CPR 1034660.0 79589.2
582 CARVEDILOL 25MG CPR - CX C/30 CPR   199300.0 15330.7
682 CARVEDILOL 6,25MG CPR CPR  268810.0 20677.6

1082 CEFALEXINA 500MG - CX C/200 / BLT C/8 CAP 218729.0 16825.3
554 CINARIZINA 75MG CPR - CX C/500 / BLT C/ CPR 114840.0 8833.8
553 CIPROFLOXACINO (CLORIDRATO) 500MG CPR CPR   101467.0 7805.1
579 CLARITROMICINA 500MG CPR - CX C/7 CPR CPR 13740.0 1056.9

590
CLINDAMICINA, CLORIDRATO 300 MG CPR -CX/320 CPR 
BLT/8

CPR 19216.0 1478.1

561 CLOPIDOGREL 75 MG CPR - CX C/30 CPR CPR  227081.0 17467.7
1231 DESOGESTREL 0,075 - MG - CPR CPR 17752.0 1365.5
589 DEXAMETASONA 4MG CX C/10 CPR 14675.0 1128.8
65 DIDROGESTERONA 10MG CPR - CX C/28 CPR 1680.0 129.2

112 DIGOXINA 0,25MG CPR - CX C/30 CPR CPR  13680.0 1052.3

564
DIMENIDRINATO+PIRIDOXINA (CLORIDRATO) B6 CPR - 
CX C/30

CPR 129980.0 9998.4

120 DIPIRONA 500MG CPR - CX C/500 / BLT C/10 CPR  750471.0 57728.5
698 DOXAZOSINA, MESILATO 4MG CPR. CPR 259260.0 19943
576 ESPIRONOLACTONA 25MG CPR - CX C/30 BLT C/ CPR 356374.0 27413.3

1258 ESTRADIOL  1MG CPR - CX/28 CPR 448.0 34.4

66
ESTRADIOL+DIDROGESTERONA 1+5MG CPR - CX C/28

CPR 7028.0 540.6

585
ESTROGENIOS CONJUGADOS 0,625MG CPR - CX C/ 28 
CPR

CPR 700.0 53.8

667
ETINILESTRADIOL+LEVONORGESTREL 0,15+0,03MG 
CPR - CX C/1 CARTELAS (CICL

CT  3211.0 247

1233 FINASTERIDA 5MG - CX  30 CPS CPR 52410.0 4031.5
587 FLUCONAZOL 150MG CPS - CX C/100 - BLT C/ CPS 13958.0 1073.6
676 GLICLAZIDA 60 MG CPR 1270200.0 97707.6
671 HIDROCLOROTIAZIDA 25MG CPR - CX C/300 / BLT C/ CPR 921140.0 70856.9

570
ISOSSORBIDA (DINITRATO) 5MG SUBLINGUAL CPR - CX 
C/30 / BLT C/

CPR 3650.0 280.7

571
ISOSSORBIDA (MONONITRATO) 20MG CPR - CX C/30 / 
BLT C/

CPR  96310.0 7408.4

569 ITRACONAZOL 100MG CPR - CX 15 CPR    BL C/ CPR 21690.0 1668.4
591 IVERMECTINA 6 MG CPR CX/ 500 BLT/ 4 CPR 4745.0 365
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583
LEVODOPA 200MG+BENSERAZIDA 50MG CPR - CX C/30

CPR 97080.0 7467.6

62 LEVOFLOXACINO 500MG CPR - CX C/ 7 CPR CPR 19300.0 1484.6
683 LEVOTIROXINA SÓDICA 100MCG CPR - CX C/30 CPR 298390.0 22953
684 LEVOTIROXINA SÓDICA 25MCG - CX C/30 CPR 574500.0 44192.3
693 LEVOTIROXINA SÓDICA 50MCG CPR - CX C/30 CPR 587475.0 45190.3
575 MELOXICAN 15MG CPR - CX C/500 / BLT C/10 CPR 89760.0 6904.6
117 METILDOPA 250MG CPR - CX C 490 / BLT C/ CPR  127240.0 9787.6
674 NIFEDIPINO 20MG CPR - CX C/500 / BLT C/ CPR 217870.0 16759.2
63 NIMESULIDA 100MG CX. C/12 CPR CPR  152482.0 11729.3

694 NITROFURANTOINA 100MG CPS - CX C/ 280 BLT C/ CPR 122787.0 9445.1
697 PARACETAMOL 500MG CX C/500 CPRS CPR 286540.0 22041.5
686 PREDNISONA 20MG CPR. CPR 168926.0 12994.3
559 PROPATILNITRATO 10MG CPR - CX C/200 BLISTER C/ CPR 281100.0 21623
557 SINVASTATINA 20MG CPR - CX C/150 cp BLtC/ CPR 2067476.0 159036.6

115
SULFAMETOXAZOL+TRIMETOPRIMA 400+80MG CPR - 
CX C/200

CPR  71920.0 5532.3

1079 TIAMAZOL 5 MG CPR - CX C/100 BLS C/ CPR 36451.0 2803.9
119 TIAMINA 300MG CPR - CX C/500 BLT C/ CPR 128200.0 9861.5
687 VARFARINA SÓDICA 5MG CPR - CX C/30 CPR 65330.0 5025.3
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